OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION	
NAME: 0008 . Bleochia	
IOME ADDRESS Described Company, Shows, Payer, B.G.	
REGISTRATION NUMBER 08585 SEX: M AGE:	
OCCUPATION: Plaboreca	
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried eartnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.) EMPLOYER: 2.8. Todd & Son, Victoria, B.C.	ied on by yourself or in
MARRIED? Tes	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: THE ASTRO	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Bastings Park	
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Wee Seteuke 1)	
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: Hastings Perk	
AGE OF CHILDREN: one worth.	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	
2 BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:	
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	
Bone :	
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable) None	
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title	
	1914 / 1 1 - Kanananan
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)	
none (

A ANY SUCH PROPERTY. STOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS STOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS OF ANY SUCH PROPERTY OR OF ANY SUCH PR	CIAE LHE NY HOKSES' ITAI
STOCK AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR	CIAE LHE NY HOKSES' ITAI
STOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS	HOKEE' LIVE
DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES,	CIAE BRIEE
SERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:	
D, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:	IE EVKW UVA
• CCCCCC	
S, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)	SUB-TENANT
EABOUTS OF LEASE.	STATE WHER
S OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:	PARTICULAR
NAME AND ADDRESS: 3.15 Tools & 8000.	S.OMOTOMY1
ID DESCRIPTION:	LOCATION AN
EAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED	ATEMENT OF I
D SIVIE CROPS SOWN	NAT MAKA TAN
OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:	
EABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:	

			PILE No.	
i. INSURANCE	CARRIED ON ABOVE PR			
MORTGAGES	LIENS AND OTHER			O
OTHERS		Rose		_
	VING TO YOU (State if any	of these debts assigned		
7. BONDS, DEB	BENTURES, SHARES, STO	CKS OR OTHER SEC	URITIES (State whereab	outs
8. BANK ACCOU	UNTS:			-
. LIFE INSURA	ANCE:	Bose		
0. INTEREST IN	N ANY ESTATES OR TRUS	TS. Boso		
I. SAFETY DEP	POSIT BOX:	900		
IABILITIES:				
, PERSONAL D	DERTS: St. Comp. B. D. A.			-
2.6	rs. V & 2. httm	Mc400400 for green	rice and Dry large	
3. 计图像图式控制 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性	passed by sounditie has	하면서 회에 누가 있는 어린 아이들은 이 나를 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 되었다.	선명사 이 많은 보고 있다고 있는 이 분이를 가르는 그렇게 그렇게 하면 있는 것들이 보고 있는 것들이 살 때문에 살아 있다. 그렇게 하는 것들은 그렇게 했다.	
enolles flokie	us book valued et 4500.	00s from J.B. Todd	and some, Ticken	۵,
	he above information is true a any protected area in Briti			
Dated this 22	day of March		2.	
MRG	4	(Signature)	H. Omori	
	Witness NTAL USE			

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P. /0737

Date april 5/43 Full Name OKORI, Hiroshi (Surname in Block Letters) Registration No. 02525 Age Mov. 20,1913 Male - Female (check) 331 Sawell. St. City Date Evacuated Man. 25/42 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National Present Address Warried - Single Name of Wife (NAKATA) Aiko - # 025/5 (check) # 00263 Name of Husband Name of Mother OMORI Nice Name of Father Jakanosu Names of Children under 16 Requested by J. Spratt Registered with Custodian (Yes or No) Additional Information

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS MONTREAL TORONTO WINNIPEG CALGANY VANCOUVER VANCOUVER, B. C. 6th February, 1945. Our Pile 295-138 Office of the Custodian, 506 Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, 3. C. Attention: Mr. A. McAlister Dear Sire: Re: T. Maikawa Stores Ltd. and Biroshi Chmord, Your Pile 10737 We wish to acknowledge receipt of your letter of the lat instant enclosing cheque in the sum of \$18.75, being payment in full of account owing by Hiroshi Ohmori to the above mentioned company. Tours faifffully

ROYAL CANADIAN WOUNTED POBICE

PRINTER REPORT RESIDENCE

SUNDQUARTERS FILE No. (Exp. 200 Str. C. 1) SUB/PRVINCE FILE No.

DEVISION & CHESTO

DEDVACENTARY

DATE ADMIL CO. 1

DESCRIPTION OF EXPLORER

Control of the Colonian flowing the story of the Story of

Average and a second se

Ballation whereas much a decrease no. 700

REGISTRATION NO. DOSSE

FILE NO. _3000

The following chattels were sold by public suction at one bound to be bounded to be bo

The Latest Course Course

27.00

Total:

Less Expenses: (Advertisings 0.36
(Movings 0.21
(Storages 1.00
Net Proceeds Gredited:

6 427

Members of Custodian Staff Present. Mr. 1911.

Extraoted from Auctioneering list No. Teneouver 17

Remarks.

SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Date: March 30, 1944

Name: OMORI, Hiroshi Reg. No. 02525

File: 10737

Boat File No.: JFVDC 196

Name of Vessel: "H.O." 28'x6'6"x3'6"(1933) Vivian 6 HP (1933)

Lic. or Reg. No.:

Prince Rupert 504

Naval No .:

PR.046-G

Owner's Valuation:

\$600.00

JFVDC Valuation:

NEME \$450.00 - Survey #18 PR.

Custodian Valuation:

None

Date of Sale:

March 26, 1942

Purchaser:

J. H. Todd & Sons Ltd.

Signature on Sales Papers:

Hiroshi OMORI

Selling Price:

\$600.00

Paid to JFVDC excustodian;

450.00 See below

Supervision Costs:

7.00

Balance due Owner:

443.00

Paid to:

H. Omori, March 28, 1942

Location of Boat at Sale:

Prince Rupert (Not shown on naval list)

Claims Against Canadian Govt .:

None

\$150.00 was held back by purchaser, in accordance with sales agreement until completion

ROYAL CANADIAN MOUNTED POLICE

EXHIBIT REPORT

HEADOUARTERS File No.

DIVISION and Pile No. 428-269/2/1-112. DETACHMENT and Pile No. (Jap Reg. 02525)

SUB-DIV'N and File No.

Control of the Contro

Came into possession of the following described goods by.....

No. OF EXHIBIT	PACEAGES	CAPACITY OR SIZE	DESCRIPTION OF SERIBITS
	1		NGA Victor Radio Serial No. 789.
			10737

REMARKS:

建即的食品的复数

September 24, 1943.

101 File No. 10737

PROM: Specified Articles Department.

Res OMORI Horoshi, Reg. No. 02525

ARTICLE

DESCRIPTION

APPRAISED VALUE

RADIO

R.C.A. Victor Radio Serial No. 789

1. Less by succes 18/1/4 faccion 17



EVACUATION SECTION

Doo'd MAY 1 1943

File No. 10737

Ans. 545 A

Caferred Green

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

SS BURRARD STREET, VANCOUVER, B.C.

April 30, 1943.

Department of the Secretary of State, Office of the Custodian, 506 Royal Bank Bldg., VANCOUVER, B. C.

Dear Sirs:

Re: Hiroshi OMORI, #02525 Minto City, B. C.

During March we shipped to the above man from Prince Rupert 1,800 pounds of effects and received from him a money order for \$35.00 to apply on the charges. The total expenses came to \$47.77.

We have a copy of his letter dated April 8th, Minto City, instructing that this \$12.77 be deducted from his father's account, Takanosuke Omore, #00262, file #8978, of which we presume you received the original. If consistent, please forward us a cheque for \$12.77.

Yours truly,

M. L. BROWN,

Office Manager.

CWF/GM

WH. Bell

COTHE OF THE CHOPODIAN

Biroshi OMORI

THE STOR

September 17, 1942

Reg. No: 02525

INVENTORY OF CHATTELS AT JAPANESE ASSOCIATION HALL, PRINCE RUPERT

5 boxes household effects

2 cartons

-do-1 61. -do-

1 crt. sewing machine

5 crts. furniture

1 ort. bed spring etc.

1 sack rice

1 washtub household effects

1 bundle sews

This represents all my chattels remaining in any protected area of British Columbia.

Please sign and return one copy to the Custodian.

J. H. TODD & SONS LTD. P. O. DRAWER S78 CODE: A. B. C. STH EDITION VICTORIA. B. C. July 24th, 1942. OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANLE SECTION Department of the Secretary of State, Office of the Custodian, Japanese Evacuation Section, 506 Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C. Dear Sirs:-ATTENTION: Mr. R.P. Alexander. We have today received advice from our Inverness Cannery regarding outstanding balances in connection with the following accounts, on which 25% of the purchase price of the boats was withheld: - . Hiroshi Omori #H.O.# \$80.00 -Takanosuki Omori "Robert K" 300.00 01989 Teiji Omori "Nagata" 80.00 Enclosed herewith are statements and separate cheques, made payable to G. W. McPherson, Deputy Custodian, covering these accounts and we will thank you to let us have receipts in due course. Yours very truly. J.H. TODD & SONS LTD. :FH Encls. REGISTERED.

	E2 4		
	1 1 1 1 1 mg/s	きりこく お海 雑説	Omori
EMANUACION DE LA REPORTE	Maria and Constitution of the	nickin-albatisticana (III)	Chamber of the Control

July 10737 J. H. TODD & SONS, LTD.

	re Boat #H. O.*		
•	By Purchase Price of Boat #H.O." of Supplies	\$600.00 151.50	\$751.50
4 <u>2</u> n. 24 ne 15	To Cash on Account purchase of Boat " re supplies 1941 ledger account -	450.00 151.50	
U .	Inverness Cannery	70.00	671.50
	BY BALANCE		<u>\$80.00</u>
	TO CHEOUE REREWITH - 480,00		
•			

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I_ HIROSHI GMORI
Owner of the Vessel PR 064 G.
hereby authorize MY FATHER, TAKANOSUKE CHORI
whose signature appears hereunder, to receive payment when the said
Vessel is sold, chartered or otherwise disposed.
DATED at the B. C., this 10 th day of fame × 1/inosh' Amore A.D., 1942. OWNER
MINESS. Lylinus
SIGNATURE OF:

k miss